CRANE, CONVEYOR, LIFT & REELING CABLES
CRANE, CONVEYOR,
LIFT & REELING CABLES
154 P: (09) 264 1000  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
APPLICATIONS:
Materials and Handling Systems Suitable for use in indoor and
outdoor crane and festooning systems, conveyor systems and

Approx.
Weight
Nominal Amps
un-enclosed
protected from
sun @ 30°C fixed
application
3 Phase Volt Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km)     Spaced From
Surface
90°C
(Mv/Am)
F4/1.5PVC 4 x 1.5 84/0.15 4.9 x 15 160 18 30.000
F4/2.5PVC 4 x 2.5 140/0.15 5.6 x 17.8 224 26 16.400
F4/4.0PVC 4 x 4.0 224/0.15 6.6 x 19.8 328 34 10.200
F4/6.0PVC 4 x 6.0 192/0.20 7 x 22.3 439 44 6.800
F4/10PVC 4 x 10.0 320/0.20 9.6 x 28.1 690 61 4.050
F4/16PVC 4 x 16.0 512/0.20 10.4 x 34.3 996 82 2.550
F4/25PVC 4 x 25.0 800/0.20 12.5 x 42.1 1490 108 1.610
F4/35PVC 4 x 35.0 280/0.40 14 x 47.2 1980 135 1.170
F4/50PVC 4 x 50.0 400/0.40 16.5 x 56 2790 168 0.868
F4/70PVC 4 x 70.0 356/0.50 18 x 63 3630 207 0.609
F4/95PVC 4 x 95.0 485/0.50 20.5 x 73 4918 250 0.450
F5/1.5PVC 5 x 1.5 84/0.15 4.9 x 17.8 200 14 30.000
F5/2.5PVC 5 x 2.5 140/0.15 5.6 x 22 285 20 16.400
F5/4.0PVC 5 x 4.0 224/0.15 6.6 x 24.9 412 26 10.200
F5/6.0PVC 5 x 6.0 192/0.20 7 x 26.1 550 33 6.800
F5/10PVC 5 x 10.0 320/0.20 9.6 x 35.7 866 46 4.050
F5/25PVC 5 x 25.0 800/0.20 14.3 x 54.6 1868 81 1.610
F7/1.5PVC 7 x 1.5 84/0.15 5.1 x 24.9 270 12 30.000
F7/2.5PVC 7 x 2.5 140/0.15 5.6 x 30.9 380 17 16.400
F7/4.0PVC 7 x 4.0 224/0.15 6.6 x 35.5 550 22 10.200
F7/6.0PVC 7 x 6.0 192/0.20 9.1 x 44.1 740 29 6.800